◆
◆
◆
◆
MATERIAL:NYLON 66(UL)
FLAME CLASS :94V-2
COLOR:NATURAL/BLACK
UNIT:mm㎜
5-24
RELEASABLE TIES:
PART NO
APPROX    LENGTH APPROX  WIDTH MAX    BUNDLE MIN. LOOP TENSILE  STRENGTH
kgs.(lbs.) PACKAGE
YJ-228 228(9.00") 54(2.12")
YJ-256 256(10.00") 62(2.44")
YJ-279 279(11.00") 70(2.75")
YJ-305 305(12.00") 78(3.07")
YJ-328 328(13.00") 86(3.38")
YJ-355 355(14.00") 94(3.70")
YJ-380 380(15.00") 102(4.00")
YJ-405 405(16.00") 110(4.33")
YJ-430 430(17.00") 118(4.64")
YJ-455 455(18.00") 127(5.00")
YJ-485 485(19.00") 135(5.31")
YJ-510 510(20.00") 143(5.62")
YJ-534 534(21.00") 151(5.94")
YJ-560 560(22.00") 159(6.25")
YJ-585 585(23.00") 167(6.57")
YJ-610 610(24.00") 175(6.88")
YJ-635 635(25.00") 183(7.20")
YJ-660 660(26.00") 191(7.51")
YJ-685 685(27.00") 199(7.83")
YJ-710 710(28.00") 207(8.14")
YJ-735 735(29.00") 215(8.46")
YJ-760 760(30.00") 224(8.81")
YJ-790 790(31.00") 232(9.13”)
YJ-813 813(32.00") 243(9.57")
YJ-915 915(36.00") 274(10.79")
YJ-1042 1042(41.00") 314(12.36")
12.7(0.50") 114(250) 100pcs
◆
◆
◆
◆
MATERIAL:NYLON 66(UL)
FLAME CLASS :94V-2
COLOR:BLACK
UNIT:mm㎜
PART NO PACKAGE
STC-171 100
YJ-1168 1068(46.00") 354(13.94”)
mm(in)mm(in) mm(in)
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
Ø3.8
CHASSIS  Ø7
171.2
7
1
4
9
.1
1
.2
2
5
SQUARE SNAP BUSHING PLASTECHSQUARE SNAP BUSHING PLASTECHCABLE TIES PLASTECH
SQUARE SNAP BUSHING PLASTECHSQUARE SNAP BUSHING PLASTECHCABLE TIES PLASTECH